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Rang Name Verein/Ort Jg AK Zeit Platz MW StNr
1 Alt, Jonas LG Brenztal 1993 MJB 14:43,4 1 1 308
2 Kopp, Christian 1985 M20 15:06,3 1 2 128
3 Edgar, Itt 1967 M40 15:095 1 3 3
4 Furtag, Gerald 1963 M40 15:21,5 2 4 78
5 Rodel, Michael 1978 M30 15419 1 5) 187
6 VOLKMER, Till 1993 MJB 151453 2 6 234
7 Lemp, Philipp 1993 MJB 15:58,2 3 7 140
8 Hirsch, Christopher TIB 1848 e.V. 1991 MJA 16:06,3 1 8 284
9 Jacob, Johannes 1989 M20 16:17,2 2 9 112
10 Gréf, Oliver TG Rimbach 1976 M30 16:54,7 2 10 82
11 Schulte, Patrick 1989 M20 16:56,4 3 11 212
12 Sander, Patrick 1979 M30 16:57,4 3 12 193
13 Herb, Julia 1987 W20 17:441 1 1 102
14 Gutwin, Laurin 1993 MJB 17506 4 13 90
15 Janz-Peters, Axel 1968 M40 17510 3 14 263
16 Rannefeld, Jonas 1982 M20 17:51,4 4 15 181
17 Wende, Lutz TIB 1848 e.V. 1997 MJB 17526 5 16 283
18 Schliephake, Julia 1989 W20 18:04,3 2 2 199
19 Lotz, Christopher 1985 M20 18:089 5 17 146
20 Ackermann, Meike 1969 W40 18:10,4 1 3 12
21 Schneider, Michael LG Rosbach-Rodheim 1982 M20 18:17,3 6 18 205
22 Schitte, Christoph MTV Pattensen 1981 M20 18:20,7 7 19 272
23 Bauer, Benjamin 1988 M20 18:245 8 20 24
24 Becker, Michele TV Pflugscheid 1988 W20 18:29,8 3 4 281
25 Steinmetz, Etienne 1993 MJB 18:33,4 6 21 223
26 Marquardt, Alexander 1993 MJB 18:35,7 7 22 152
27 Mergens, Rudolf 1956 M50 18:415 1 23 157
28 Ackermann, Stefan 1966 M40 18:41,9 4 24 11
29 Herter, Andreas SV Urexweiler 1967 M40 18:42,3 5 25 104
30 Bohnstedt, Timo 1992 MJB 18:43,3 8 26 34
31 von Pock, Monika 1964 W40 18:45,3 2 5 237
32 Bildstein, Thomas 1993 MJB 18:534 9 27 30
33 Luz, Robin 1988 M20 18:575 9 28 148
34 LINDE, Andreas 1993 MJB 18:58,0 10 29 143
35 Brock, Jan 1991 MJA 19:.012 2 30 40
36 Hettmann, Michelle 1993 WJB 19:03,5 1 6 106
37 Beissrenger, Max TGV Horn 1990 MJA 19:03,6 3 31 298
38 Boldt, Florian MTV Pattensen 1980 M20 19:08,0 10 32 274
39 Schulke, Hans-Jurgen Dtb 1945 M60 19:106 1 33 4
40 Eyerkaufer, Karl 1940 M60 19:129 2 34 2
41 Van Onzenoortd, Mark 1986 M20 19:138 11 35 230
42 Hasselhoff, Eva SpVgg Holzgerlingen 1990 WJA 19:14,0 1 7 97
43 Nothacker, Dunja 1992 WJB 19:14,4 2 8 167
44 Arndt, David 1985 M20 19:16,5 12 36 16
45 Ehrentraut, Lukas Htv 1994 MJB 19:18,7 11 37 324
46 Porcu, Jimmy MTV Furth 1970 M30 19:19,7 4 38 269
47 Benet, J.Manuel 1967 M40 19:20,1 6 39 26
48 Modersohn, Carolin LG Rosbach-Rodheim 1991 WJA 19:21,4 2 9 162
49 Bolte, Stephan 1968 M40 19:230 7 40 35
50 Herb, Ulrike 1986 W20 19:29,3 4 10 103
51 Blazejewicz, Heiko LTV Lippstadt 1984 M20 19:31,6 13 41 260
52 Wagner, David Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 1960 M40 19:336 8 42 266
53 HEPPELMANN, Maik TV Warstein 1982 M20 19:36,8 14 43 101
54 Schneider, Verena 1987 W20 19:43,0 5 11 204
55 Hoffmann, Holger 1969 M40 19:441 9 44 109
56 Heid, Iris 1967 W40 19:446 3 12 98
57 Kaoster, Judith TSV Denkendorf 1989 W20 19:47,0 6 13 309
58 Merle, Maik 1993 MJB 19:475 12 45 159
59 Buhler, Alexander 1993 MJB 19:47,7 13 46 46
60 Zahn, Lena SC Halen 1993 wWJB 19:49,7 3 14 1448
61 Schmidt, Julia 1991 WJA 19:499 3 15 201
62 Adorf, Friedhelm ASB Altenkirchen 1943 M60 19:55,7 3 47 316
63 Gosewisch, Andrea MTV Pattensen 1986 W20 19:57,1 7 16 267
63 Keller, Sabine 1965 W40 19:57,1 4 16 119
65 Wilsch, Ute TG Obertshausen 1963 W40 19:58,3 5 18 252
66 Bogel, Christopher 1992 MJB 20:00,4 14 48 33
67 Bosendorfer, Michaela 1971 W30 20:19,0 1 19 37
68 Kuderer, Thomas 1970 M30 20:20,8 5 49 132
69 Wiedenbauer, Marco MTV Frth 1993 MJB 20:32,8 15 50 276
70 Schone, Lea 1961 W40 20:36,3 6 20 206
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Name

Klapper, Nadine
Weider, Katrin
Klupsch, Volker
Thomi, Rudiger
Keller, Jessica
Rannefeld, Dominik
Lieser, Rigobert
Kuhn, Franziska
Weiss, Kornelia
Borsutzki, Andrea
Schmidt, Walter
Borke, Wibke
Brykczyushi, Anneth
Siebert, Felicia
Melzian, Ute
Reichelt, Ralf
Norber, Ferdinand
Weschenfelder, Angela
Ritter, Christian
Khin, Christian
Luckebergfeld, Vera
Siebert, Wolfgang
Gunther, Rainer
Beckers, Nicole
Grabinger, Uta
Wolf, Klaus
Hiemer, Bettina
Umnus, Sven
Schuhmann, Rudi
Miller, Markus
WellhauRer, Nicole
Tarcson, Johanna
Richter, Manuela
Walter, Eric

Zieher, Janine
Milch, Svein
Dawils, Isabell
Wachter, Gisela
Stadtmuller, Bettina
Vollhardt, Martina
Betker, Thomas
Thieme, Tom
Angenendt, Barbara
Reuter, Ute
Schramm, Yasmin
Busch, Wolfgang
Hammel, Marlene
Zacher, Jurgen
Kaphingst, Helga
Schiereck, Detlef
Mann, Arlette
Greulich, Sandra
Vorek, Rita
Mergens, Helga
Balhas, Beyruth
Christoffers, Doris
Hain, Peter
BAUCH, Susanne
Walter, Pia
Soytekin, Burcu
Bode, Marie-Christin
Schnaitter, Verena
EndreR3, Daniel
Bergmann, Esther
EndreR, Rudolf
Althaus, Tim

Balk, Fiona

Pilz, Andreas
Leuchtmann, Wilhelm
Bremer, Christina

Verein/Ort
TV Deilinghofen
LG Rosbach-Rodheim

LTV Lippstadt
TV Lottstetten

TuS Ensdorf

Htv

TV Eutingen

TV Deilinghofen

TV Uerdingen
TV Wehingen
USV Tu Dresden
MTV Pattensen
TSV Schénaich

TSV 1900 Wabern
SV Einheit Kamenz

MTV Furth

MTV Pattensen

TV Jebenhausen
TV Jebenhausen

TV 1966 Seinach e.V.

Jg
1987
1984
1968
1963
1991
1979
1946
1993
1989
1990
1950
1996
1962
1958
1951
1972
1959
1961
1972
1976
1991
1955
1964
1970
1980
1956
1962
1984
1958
1978
1981
1991
1972
1993
1992
1938
1989
1960
1961
1971
1965
1983
1956
1970
1987
1937
1993
1958
1952
1963
1968
1983
1981
1957
1991
1970
1964
1964
1995
1994
1992
1988
1993
1970
1957
1984
1991
1967
1937
1993

AK
W20
W20
M40
M40
WJA
M30
M60
WJB
W20
WJIA
M50
WJB
W40
W50
W50
M30
M50
W40
M30
M30
WJIA
M50
M40
W30
W20
M50
W40
M20
M50
M30
W20
WJIA
W30
MJB
WJB
M70
W20
W40
W40
W30
M40
M20
W50
W30
W20
M70
wWJB
M50
W50
M40
W40
W20
W20
W50
WJIA
W30
M40
W40
WJB
WJB
WJB
W20
MJB
W30
M50
M20
WJA
M40
M70
wJB

Zeit
20:39,8
20:40,9
20:49,8
20:50,6
20:51,6
20:52,4
20:52,5
20:54,8
20:59,9
21:02,2
21:08,9
21:10,8
21:13,1
21:13,9
21:14,4
21:17,9
21:28,3
21:29,5
21:31,9
21:36,9
21:38,8
21:42,9
21:43,5
21:49,5
21:49,8
21:50,9
21:55,2
21:58,3
22:00,3
22:06,0
22:06,7
22:09,0
22:11,7
22:17,6
22:21,7
22:22,4
22:25,8
22:26,9
22:35,0
22:39,2
22:41,0
22:42,4
22:42.6
22:49,4
22:52,6
22:54,1
22:55,7
22:58,3
22:59,4
22:59,5
22:59,9
23:01,6
23:01,6
23:02,7
23:04,8
23:07,2
23:12,9
23:13,6
23:15,1
23:17,3
23:19,7
23:30,8
23:31,0
23:31,4
23:31,9
23:37,2
23:38,8
23:42,6
23:51,0
23:52,7

Platz
8
9
10
11
4
6
4
4
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21 278
22 246
51 124
52 261
23 303
53 182
54 142
24 133
25 305
26 36
55 200
27 322
28 310
29 216
30 156
56 262
57 166
31 248
58 277
59 121
32 147
60 215
61 89
33 285
34 320
62 304
35 1565
63 270
64 209
65 321
36 319
37 224
38 258
66 242
39 257
67 161
40 54
41 268
42 220
43 235
68 29
69 227
44 15
45 185
46 208
70 49
47 93
71 328
48 117
72 198
49 151
50 83
50 271
52 158
53 21
54 52
73 92
55 23
56 312
57 314
58 31
59 280
74 64
60 27
75 65
76 13
61 22
77 175
78 141
62 38
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Name

Skolarski, llse
Weber, Thomas
Wethgrube, Yvonne
Diehl, Daniela

Magin-Kevekordes, Stefanie

Fuhlendorf, Dérte
Recktenwald, Birgit
Tuncel, Ebru

Borke, Gabi

Teufel, Hanne
Wiese, Wilfried
Kaldun, Bjorn

Wirth, Carmen
Hechtelberger, Heinz
Von Byern, Anna
Seeger, Gwendy
Harich, Franz-Josef
Tesmer, Christine
Potechius, Hannelore

Ossenhofer, Caroline
Peters, Christine
Skrzypiec, Anita
Schaaf, Dagmar
Hacker, Martin
Schmidt, Nadine
Plietz, Andreas
Hartig, Silke
Fischer, Sabine
Roder, Gunter
Kraus, Imke
Klossek, Klaus-Dieter
Dickhardt, Ludwig
Meyering, Ina
Maken, Helga
Hurten, Swidbert
Polimeier, Anold
Frihwein, Heike
Schmude, Heide
Breunung, Karin
Schéfer, Magdalena
Eichhorn, Holger
Furchner, Martina
Wawilow, Tatjana
Jacobi, Sylvaine

Wagner- Klappert, Kerstin

Busch, Anja

von Hees, Helmut
Gunther, Michaela
Schuler, Katrin
Hippchen, Anja
Sander, Renate
Pdhimann, Michael
Franz, Birgit
Jagers, Kim
Friihwein, Elisabeth
Viehmaier, Rudi
May, Christiane
Geercken, Vivien
Kohn, Andreas
Pellowski, Katrin
Peter, Nicole
Weber, Karin
Peter, Julia
Noenen, Cornelia
Lilienthal, Carsten
Dimitroputos, Dimi
Buechxsen, Rainer
Krannich, Klaus
Stegmann, Simone

Verein/Ort

ViL Altendiez

SV Urexweiler
Homberger TV

TSV Wabern
ASV lhipohl

TV Hechtsheim 1882
ASV Ihlpohl

MTV Pattensen
Bielefelder Turngemeinschaft
1848

TV Jebenhausen

TV Sersheim

TV Jebenhausen
TSV Gagelow e.V.
TSV Géagelow e.V.

TSG Eppstein

Htv

TuS Niedereschbach
TSV 1900 Wabern
TSG Frankfurt Oberrad
Biorunner Rhein-Main

MTV Horst
MTV Horst
ASV Cham

TV 1863 Dieburg

Berliner Turnerschaft Korp e.V.

TV 1843 Dillenburg
TV 1843 Dillenburg
ASV Ihlpohl

Dtb
TSV 1900 Wabern

Jg
1950
1965
1993
1979
1964
1963
1964
1993
1965
1964
1954
1977
1974
1949
1946
1990
1952
1980
1939

1993
1968
1994
1974
1972
1994
1964
1967
1969
1952
1967
1949
1952
1993
1965
1953
1992
1979
1966
1950
1935
1966
1966
1987
1977
1966
1968
1961
1981
1985
1969
1964
1967
1969
1993
1954
1940
1964
1992
1968
1985
1970
1950
1972
1956
1976
1948
1945
1965
1983

AK
W50
M40
wWJB
W30
W40
W40
W40
WJB
W40
W40
M50
M30
W30
M60
W60
WJA
M50
W20
W70

WJB
W40
wJB
W30
M30
WJB
M40
W40
W40
M50
W40
M60
M50
WJB
W40
M50
MJB
W30
W40
W50
W70
M40
W40
W20
W30
W40
W40
M40
W20
W20
W40
W40
M40
W40
WJB
W50
M60
W40
WJB
M40
W20
W30
W50
W30
W50
M30
M60
M60
M40
W20

Zeit
23:53,5
23:55,6
23:59,3
23:59,9
24:00,0
24:00,1
24:00,6
24:01,2
24:02,2
24:03,1
24:03,5
24:05,2
24:06,8
24:11,3
24:12,2
24:12,7
24:14,6
24:16,0
24:16,2

24:17,5
24:19,3
24:19,6
24:20,1
24:20,5
24:22,4
24:22,4
24:22,5
24:26,4
24:28,4
24:29,5
24:40,8
24:41,4
24:42,8
24:48,7
24:55,3
25:00,7
25:05,3
25:11,5
25:17,5
25:17,6
25:26,2
25:31,0
25:33,1
25:33,6
26:05,5
26:08,9
26:24,6
26:25,1
26:29,5
26:30,4
26:33,2
26:35,2
26:37,8
26:42,9
26:44,1
26:44,9
26:45,1
26:45,5
26:52,6
26:58,9
27:00,5
27:01,5
27:02,7
27:03,4
27:14,9
27:23,8
27:26,0
27:37,4
27:38,6

Platz
6
17
12
8
14
15
16
13
17
18
9
11
9
5
1
10
10
18
1
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15
10
12
16
18
20
21
11
22
6
12
17
23
13
18
11
24
7
2
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20
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18
8
7
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19
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13
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13
8
9
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MW  StNr
63 218
79 245
64 249
65 299
66 149
67 76
68 184
69 327
70 326
71 259
80 307
81 116
72 255
82 306
73 286
74 300
83 95
75 273
76 302
77 168
78 264
79 313
80 195
84 318
81 311
85 176
82 96
83 71
86 188
84 130
87 123
88 55
85 160
86 1604
89 111
90 325
87 315
83 202
89 39
90 197
91 60
91 77
92 243
93 113
94 240
95 48
92 236
96 88
97 210
98 108
99 287
93 289
100 265
101 114
102 75
94 232
103 154
104 79
95 282
105 172
106 173
107 244
108 174
109 165
96 301
97 5
98 1
99 129
110 221
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Rang Name Verein/Ort Jg AK Zeit Platz MW StNr
210 Volkmann, Kerstin 1967 W40 27:426 32 111 233
211 Longoni, Fabrizio Spiridon Frankfurt 1945 M60 27:555 10 100 275
212 Wachtendorf, Annegret 1953 W50 27573 11 112 238
213 Haas, Bettina 1965 W40 28:00,9 33 113 91
214 Preil3, Barbara 1965 W40 28:02,0 34 114 180
215 Grolbaier, Ute 1967 W40 28:02,4 35 115 87
216 Meinen, Antje 1965 W40 28:08,3 36 116 155
217 Schwuchow, Conny 1963 W40 28:09,1 37 117 214
218 Eilers, Meike 1971 W30 28:17,4 15 118 62
219 Ebert, Brigitte 1963 W40 28:26,3 38 119 59
220 Hammes, Christiane 1955 W50 28:34,1 12 120 94
221 Buczilowski, Karin 1956 W50 28:45,1 13 121 43
222 Posdziech, Inge 1957 W50 28:49,3 14 122 179
223 Dettmer, Bettina MTV Horst 1963 W40 29:09,3 39 123 288
224 Schnarkowski, Nadine 1986 W20 30:19,3 24 124 203
225 Mauritschat, Daniela 1971 W30 30:23,6 16 125 153
226 Charwat, Beatrix 1971 W30 31:186 17 126 51
227 Wahl, Simone 1971 W30 31:19,4 18 127 241
228 Kihn, Manuela TG Zeilsheim 1979 W30 32.07,9 19 128 317
229 Chwalek, Conny 1961 W40 32:09,8 40 129 53
230 Termeer, Christa 1946 W60 32:23,5 2 130 225
231 Winkler, Jutta 1964 W40 32:239 41 131 254
232 Bacher, Yvonne 1970 W30 33:13,8 20 132 20
233 Ernst, Barbel 1951 W50 33:23,4 15 133 66
234 Pollmann, Renate 1955 W50 35:05,2 16 134 178
235 Hennig, Margret 1939 W70 35:082 3 135 100
236 Lambeck, Rita 1944 W60 35:13,1 3 136 136
237 Endrel3, Jutta 1959 W50 35:18,3 17 137 63
238 Bodensohn, Marita 1942 W60 36:12,1 4 138 279
239 Buczilowski, Melanie 1986 W20 36:17,0 25 139 44
240 Schrurbusch, Brigitte WTV 1860 e.V. 1940 W60 36:22,7 5 140 290
241 Rittmann, Christel WTV 1948 W60 36:329 6 141 294
242 Stangen, Ingeborg WTV 1951 W50 36:35,7 18 142 296
243 Hachenberg, Elfriede Weseler Tv 1942 W60 36:385 7 143 292
244 Brombosch, llona WTV 1945 W60 36:485 8 144 293
245 Gottschalk, Brigitte Weseler Tv 1943 W60 36:498 9 145 295
246 Stenkamp, Edith WTV Wesel 1945 W60 36:49,9 10 146 291
247 Pecher, Ingrid 1954 W50 38:21,6 19 147 171
248 Lohmeyer, Gudrun 1960 W40 38:23,7 42 148 145
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